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MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Male Female Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1077 Uni of Plymouth 0 0
1380 Uni of Exeter AC 0 0
1439 Barnstaple AC 0 0
1554 Wellington B 0 0
1625 Southampton AC 0 0
1654 Blandy Jenkins A 0 0
1977 Loco B 0 0
2220 Junction A 0 0
2229 Sagittarii 0 0
272 Oxford A 0 0
402 Wight B AC 0 0
427 Andover A 0 0
537 South Wansdyke AC 0 0
541 Wells City A 0 0
544 Burnham C of A 0 0
545 B of Ina 0 0
605 B of Lytchett 0 0
637 B of Wadebridge 0 0
645 Lacetown A 0 0
649 Yelverton B 0 0
650 Paignton A 0 0
654 Redruth A 0 0
656 Mounts Bay AC 0 0
660 Exmouth A 0 0
662 Exeter C of A 0 0
667 Brixham A 0 0
668 B of the Tors 0 0
692 Redhill A 0 0

Total: 28 0 0 0 0 0
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y or
State
Code

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH KING Emma    17D  
TRIPP Joseph    9D  

1380 UNI OF EXETER AC LEGERWOOD Thomas    11C  
LIU Xin    12A  

1439 BARNSTAPLE AC BOON Cornelis    11A  
EDWICK Estelle    14D  

1554 WELLINGTON B BROOKES Peter    6D  
ROSS Janet      

1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC KELLY Nigel    2A  
WARR Nathan    10A  

1654 BLANDY JENKINS A WILLCOX Norman    4B  

1977 LOCO B BARKER Zena    14C  
HOSEGOOD Kenny    2B  

2220 JUNCTION A NICHOLAS David    5D  
NICHOLAS Lucy    13C  

2229 SAGITTARII REYNOLDS Dave    8C  
REYNOLDS Janice    16C  

272 OXFORD A GLOVER Ben    5A  

402 WIGHT B AC GRACE Lee    7B  
GRACE Tina    17A  

427 ANDOVER A ASHBY Shaun    6C  
PIPER Julian    7D  

537 SOUTH WANSDYKE AC CROOK Clair    12D  
CROOK Harriett    20A  

541 WELLS CITY A ELKINS Susan    15B  
PENGELLY George    10D  

544 BURNHAM C OF A GOODES Hayley    13A  
GOODES Liam    5B  

545 B OF INA PARSONS Ian    11B  

605 B OF LYTCHETT YEATES Michael    4C  

637 B OF WADEBRIDGE WILLIAMS Robert    10C  

645 LACETOWN A BROOM Matt    6B  
BROOM Wendy    14A  
CARDY Ben    15A  
CARDY Mark    3C  
GATHERUM John    11D  
OTTERY Hannah    18A  
WELLS Hannah    19A  
WIX Mollie    15D  

649 YELVERTON B BENNION Darren    6A  
YEOMAN Marcus    9A  
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650 PAIGNTON A STAPLETON Michaela    17C  
WILDE Gary    7A  

654 REDRUTH A CONISBEE Sarah    3D  
SANDOE Jimmy    8A  
SANDOE Sally    16A  

656 MOUNTS BAY AC ROWE Alex    9C  

660 EXMOUTH A CHOPPING Amethyst    19B  
CHOPPING Christopher    4D  
DANCE Trevor    10B  
HOYLE Andrew    8B  
PRATT Tim    8D  
SHEPHERD Craig    9B  
TWIGG Rob    2C  
TWIGG Sophie    17B  
WILLIAMS Karen    14B  
WILLIAMS Scott    2D  

662 EXETER C OF A CHAUDHRY Saira    15C  
ELSWORTHY Gina    13B  
GRASSIE Karen    16B  
HINGSTON Keith    3A  
HINGSTON Myra    3B  
PAWINSKI Tomasz    7C  
QUINN Christopher    4A  

667 BRIXHAM A HILL Sharon    12B  
LANGDON-WARD Nicola    13D  

668 B OF THE TORS MARTYN Sophie    18D  

692 REDHILL A GARRATT Neill    5C  
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